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Women / 3 / 8 & under
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Gosselin291
Oly Chesterfield

9.300 9.000 9.1509.200 36.650
1 4T 1 2 1 

1 

Melanea Edwards134
Mid Illinois Gym

8.500 9.100 9.4009.000 36.000
14 3 2T 1 2 

2 

Hadley Burt181
Oly Mid Rivers

9.250 8.600 8.6508.700 35.200
2 7 4T 10 3 

3 

Abigail Matson294
Oly Chesterfield

8.600 9.150 8.8008.500 35.050
11T 2 7T 5 4 

4 

Natalie Sigmund296
Oly Chesterfield

9.100 9.200 8.7008.000 35.000
3 1 11 7T 5 

5 

Brooklyn Wood137
Mid Illinois Gym

8.750 8.700 9.0008.300 34.750
8 6 10 3T 6 

6 

Kinsley Scott135
Mid Illinois Gym

8.600 8.500 9.0008.600 34.700
12T 8 6 4T 7 

7 

Beren Bermede286
Oly Chesterfield

8.900 8.200 8.7508.700 34.550
5T 9 5T 6 8 

8 

Klyie Barton178
Oly Mid Rivers

8.900 9.000 8.6007.900 34.400
6T 5T 12 11 9 

9 

Hazel Dennis342
Springfield YMCA

9.000 7.100 8.7009.000 33.800
4 13 3T 8T 10 

10 

Stella Moehn136
Mid Illinois Gym

8.800 8.000 8.5008.400 33.700
7 10T 9 12 11 

11 

Brilynn Brown168
Trilogy

8.650 8.000 8.3508.500 33.500
10 11T 8T 14 12 

12 

Vivian Wallach297
Oly Chesterfield

8.600 7.000 8.7007.600 31.900
13T 14 13 9T 13 

13 

Alana Emidio289
Oly Chesterfield

8.700 7.200 8.4006.600 30.900
9 12 14 13 14 

14 
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